| FORM No. 857 Actions | Δ | |
|---|---|--|
| PORM No. 253-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT I | vy Vender Seller | 27650 Parces # |
| | | VAL ALL VILLAND, OR |
| KNOW ALL MEN BY TURGE | ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT | SECURITY PURPOSES |
| has cold | PRESENTS, That the undersidered | SECURITY PURPOSES |
| has sold and assigned and hereby does gr Citizens Financial Services, | Cant bo-co | , for the consideration hereinafter sta |
| Citizens Financial Services, | set of argain, sell, assign and set of | ver unto |
| Jervices, | Inc., and Oregon corporate | |
| his hoi | | Ion, for Participation No. 2 |
| to that certain and | , successors and assigns, all of the | Vanda J |
| Bohowt a | estate dated February | rendor's right, title and interest in a |
| to that certain contract for the sale of real Robert C. Johnson and Patr | icia A T-1 | , 19 83 between |
| Richard - | A. Johnson | |
| Actionard Jorgusen and Vickie | Jorgusen h. | as seller an |
| Richard Jorgusen and Vickie, as buyer, which contract is recorded in the D in book/xemt/xedume No. M-83 | | |
| in book/sent for the undersigned in and to all mo covenants and warrants to the amin's second | Deed* Miscellaneous* Record | |
| (indicate which) (reference to said recorded interest of the undersigned in and to all mo covenants and warrants to the assignee about real estate described in said contract of the | 5.769 december Allex in the | Klamath |
| | | |
| ICAL estate 1 | to a socome alle there | and the right fifte and |
| less than \$ 29,012,42 with interest paid The true and actual consideration paid | and that the unperiod is the | the owner of the word |
| main interest paid | thereon toJuly 1 | ce of the purchase price it |
| [®] However the and actual consideration pair | J. f | , 19.84 |
| The true and actual consideration paid ⁽¹⁾ However, the actual consideration consists part of the consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ In construing this assignment in the | of or includes | of dollars in a |
| indicate which). | mendees other property or | value given or pro-00.00 |
| In construing this assidement it is | | #14Ch 15 |
| In construing this assignment, it is und mean and include the plural, the masculine s matical changes shall be made, assumed and individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WITNESS | erstood that if the context as | |
| matical changes shall be made, assumed and matical changes shall be made, assumed and individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersported on the second of the second | implied to make the feminine and the | tires, the singular shall be taken to |
| | | Teor anniu and a second an Kram- |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersporation, it has caused its corporate seal to be of its board of directors. DATED: August 23 | signed and | is sequency to one or more |
| of its board of directors. | affixed hereunto set his | hand: if the west |
| DATED Allquat | officers du | authorized thereinto has |
| DATED: August 23 | | //// Sy Oraer |
| | Robert C Tol | Muso |
| (if executed by a corporation, | (Jatting) | / |
| affix corporate seal.) | Patricia A. Johnso | Olmen |
| STATE OF OREGON, | V | |
| | 1 57 400 - | |
| August | STATE OF OREGON, County of | |
| Personally appeared the st | Crsonally appeared | 11 |
| Personally appeared the above named Robert C. Johnson Patricia | each to a statement of the statement of | other, did say that the former is the |
| Patricia A. Johnson | | |
| Sec. Milling. | | other, did say that the former is the |
| and acknowledged the foregoing instru- | and the tar | of of the second s |
| and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be TRACIT, voluntary act and deed. | of soil seal attixed to the loss | |
| | of said corporation and that said insti- half of said corporation by authority of them acknowledged said instrument Before me: | ument was signed and soaled in be- |
| | Before me | and of directores and |
| Notary Post | | to be its voluntary act and dead |
| (Notary Public tor Oregon My commission | | tument was signed and soaled in be- of its board of directors; and each of to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| My commission expires: Z | Notary Public for Oregon | to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| My commission expires: Z | Notary Public for Oregon | to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| My commission expires: Z | Notary Public for Oregon | to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| ke whichefer word not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn d, if sheyld be recarded, preferably in the Deed Records. | Notary Public for Oregon | to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| ke whichefter wold not opplicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn d, if should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. | Notary Public for Oregon | to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| Any contribution expires: 3-22-55 the whichefter wold not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn and, if should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson 10 Pacific Terrace Imath Falls, Oregon | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See | OPFICIAL SEAL) |
| ke whichefter wold not opplicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn control of the preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson 10 Pacific Terrace Imath Falls, Oregon | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols ©, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI | ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of |
| ke whichefer wold not opplicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn Additional preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson 10 Pacific Terrace Imath Falls, Oregon GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS izens Financial | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI County o | ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, fKlamath |
| ke whichefer wold not opplicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn And if shreyld be received, preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson 40 Pacific Terrace math Falls, Oregon GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS izens Financial Services, Inc. | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not opplicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County of I cen ment was | OREGOIV, tilly that the within instru- |
| My commission expires: 3-22-55 ke whicheft word not opplicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn ch, if shreyld be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson Oert and Patricia Johnson Oert and Patricia Johnson Organitation GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS izens Financial Services, Inc. 4 Biddle Road Ford, OR 97504 | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County of I cer ment was 23 day | OREGOIN, tilly that the within instru- received for record on the |
| A Biddle Road GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Contraction of the first sentence between the syn Cort and Patricia Johnson GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD CORD | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County of I Cer ment was i 23day of at 3:45 | COPFICIAL (OPFICIAL SEAL) 085 93.030. If the centract is not already of FOREGON, f |
| A granter's NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cording return to: Cording return to: | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County of I cer ment was 23day of at 3:45 | ORS 93.030. If the centract is not already et FOREGON, fKlamath tify that the within instru- received for record on the fAugust |
| A Biddle Road GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Serding return to: 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 20 | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: mbols ©, if not opplicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County on I cer ment was f -23day of at 3:45 FOR in book/reel RECORDER'S USE Page | ORS 93.030. If the centract is not already of FOREGON, fKlamath tify that the within instru- received for record on the fAugust |
| And the second s | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI County of I cer ment was 23day of at 3:45 FOR RECORDER'S USE Page | OREGON, f. Klamath tify that the within instru- received for record on the f. August |
| And the second s | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: mbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County of I cer ment was -23day of at 3::+5 SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE Page | COPFICIAL SEAL) ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, f |
| ke whichefer wold not opplicable. NOTE-The tentence between the syn he whichefer wold not opplicable. NOTE-The tentence between the syn pert and Patricia Johnson to Pacific Terrace math Falls, Oregon GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS izens Financial Services, Inc. 4 Biddle Road ford, OR 97504 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS terding return to: Zens Financial Services Biddle Road ord, OR 97504 | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: mbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE Of County on I cer ment was i -23day of at 3:45 FOR in book/reel RECORDER'S USE Page | ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of (OFFICIAL SEAL) ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, f |
| And the second s | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: mbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI County on I cer ment was 1 .23day ou at 3:45 FOR RECORDER'S USE Dafe1468 ment/microfi Record of De Witness County affixe | COFFICIAL (OFFICIAL SEAL) ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, f |
| A difference of the second of | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: mbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI County on I cer ment was 1 .23day ou at 3:45 FOR RECORDER'S USE Dafe1468 ment/microfi Record of De Witness County affixe | COFFICIAL (OFFICIAL SEAL) ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, f |
| A grant for Oregon My containstant for Oregon A grant of applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn the whicheffer wild not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn and, if skeyld be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. Dert and Patricia Johnson O Pacific Terrace Imath Falls, Oregon GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS izens Financial Services, Inc. 4 Biddle Road ford, OR 97504 ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS tending return to: Zens Financial Services Biddle Road ord, OR 97504 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See STATE OI County on I cer ment was -23. day of at 3:45 FOR RECONDER'S USE Page1466 ment/microfi Record of De Witnes County affixe Evelyn B: | ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of (OFFICIAL SEAL) ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of FOREGON, f |